

Counter Claim
Anil Kumar v. Santosh and Anr.

20.09.2025

Fresh counter claim received by way of assignment.
It be checked and registered.

Present: Ld. Ankit Sharma and Sh. Sandeep Ld. counsels for
the counter claimant.

List the counter claim with the main case on
10.11.2025.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/20.09.2025